
Pos 

Silver 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Silver 450 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

128 

107 

126 

152 

166 

113 

131 

114 

116 

141 

108 

127 

161 

146 

125 

156 

151 

129 

132 

160 

111 

Name 

Durante Manuel 

Leitner Benedikt 

Rozman Klemen 

Milošic Bijan 

Armin Marko 

Vrabic Jan 

Kumer Erik 

Rajgl Nejc 

Crnkovic Val 

Rojer Manuel 

Mitterbacher Nico 

Di Biaggio Simone 

Grahek Matija 

Fabijan Patrik 

Hocevar Nik 

Modenese Federico 

Cuk Kristjan 

Rabitsch Andreas 

Mohoric Gašper 

Gricar Nejc 

Kaiser Johann 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Total Tm 

19:42.501 

20:05.256 

20:17.788 

20:41.253 

20:53.487 

20:54.188 

21:10.146 

21:12.656 

21:14.696 

21:15.054 

19:41.629 

20:15.518 

20:22.049 

20:25.714 

20:57.572 

21:03.099 

19:50.745 

19:53.070 

20:13.334 

20:56.586 

20:43.929 

Diff 

22.755 

35.287 

58.752 

1:10.986 

1:11.687 

1:27.645 

1:30.155 

1:32.195 

1:32.553 

33.889 

40.420 

44.085 

1:15.943 

1:21.470 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

22.755 

12.532 

23.465 

12.234 

0.701 

15.958 

2.510 

2.040 

0.358 

33.889 

6.531 

3.665 

31.858 

5.527 

1 Lap 

2.325 

20.264 

43.252 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:37.317 

1:39.426 

1:40.598 

1:41.976 

1:41.948 

1:43.681 

1:42.609 

1:44.882 

1:44.718 

1:44.583 

1:37.901 

1:40.864 

1:40.172 

1:40.763 

1:42.983 

1:43.543 

1:46.471 

1:47.227 

1:47.618 

1:51.277 

1:45.510 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 
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Margin of Victory 

0.872 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.317 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

128 - Durante Manuel 

MX POKAL 2024. AQUILEA 

2. DIRKA / RACE 

SILVER 250 + SILVER 450 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:08:18 

MX Park Las Vegas 0,000 km 

17.3.2024. 14:50 


